

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

14820

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014667\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021014667)

PR Number : 1021014667
Total Price : IDR 32,205,000
Attachment : Click here (https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021014667.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K13A14013	ENCODER SICK ATM 90-ATA12X12	2.000	UNT	16.02.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	32,205,00

Purpose:

[10] Stock for electrical sparepart of tilting wkb

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2024-02-02 19:49:17

Checked by,
90450(Rossita Sunatra)
Approved at 2024-02-05
12:00:54

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2024-02-07
18:20:44

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2024-02-15
06:09:41

Penawaran harga SICK

Solihin Ponco-HJS <info@hikmahjayasentosastore.com>

Mon 2024-02-26 14:28

To: Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com>

Selamat Siang Pak Diki

Terima kasih atas permintaan harga produk **SICK** kepada kami.
Berikut ini kami berikan penawaran harga terbaik kami dibawah ini :

SICK

Encoder Model **ATM90-ATA12X12**

Unit Price: @Rp 20.880.000,-/Unit

Term and Condition :

Delivery Time : Within 10 ~ 12 Weeks

Payment Term : 30 days

Validity : 7 Days

Currency : Rupiah

Price : Franco Jakarta

Price : Exclude PPN 11%

Jika ada pertanyaan untuk keterangan lebih lanjut silahkan menghubungi kami.
Kami tunggu kabar baik dari Bapak secepatnya.

--

Best Regards,

Solihin Ponco

Mobile : 0813 3334 8897 (WA, Line)

Mobile : 0838 7751 1388 (WA, Line)

Mobile : 0856 8701 474 (WA, Line)

PT. HIKMAH JAYA SENTOSA



ADINATA
JAVA TEKNIK

18 Office Park Building, 12th Floor Unit A & H
Jalan TB Simatupang No. 18 RT. 002 RW 001
Kebagusan, Pasar Minggu, Jakarta Selatan

QUOTATION

NO :21A /QT/ID/PT-AJT/II/2024

To : Diki
PT.scg lightweight concrete indonesia
62 813-8008-2577

Date :21/02/2024
From : Mr. Idrus
Phone : 0812-7747-855
Email : marketing@adinatajayateknik.com

NO	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	ENCODER SICK ATM 90-ATA12X12 <i>Disk 15%</i>	1	Rp 38.500.000 <i>Rp. 32.725.000,-</i>	Rp 38.500.000
TOTAL				Rp 38.500.000
PPN 11%				Rp 4.235.000
GRAND TOTAL				Rp 42.735.000

*Confirm with P. Idrus
By phone 21/24
/02*

Payment Terms and Conditions :

Delivery Time : INDENT 4 - 5 WEEKS AFTER PO & PAYMENT
Payment : DP 60%, BALANCE BEFORE SHIPMENT 40%
Validate : 7 Days
Price : Franco Jakarta
Warranty : 1 Year After DO

Hormat Kami,



PT. Adinata Jaya Teknik



PT. SAVISI JAYA SOLUSI
AUTOMATION CONTROL SUPPLIER & SYSTEM INTEGRATOR

Taman Kopo Indah V Ruko Sommerville No.25

Kec Mekar Rahayu, Kel Marga Asih, Kabupaten Bandung, 40218 Indonesia

Telp : (022) 5244-0378

email : sales@savisi.co.id

website : www.savisi.co.id

PENAWARAN HARGA

To : **PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia**
 Jl. Surya Tekno KAV 1-T1-3 Suryacipta City Of Industry
 Karawang 41361 Indonesia

Reff : SJS/QTN/0224/048

Date : 21 February 2024

Note :

Page : 1 of 1

Telp : 0267-8610364

Fax :

Attn : Bapak Diki

From : Amazone Ruwe Munthe

No	Item Code	Description	Lead Time	Brand	Qty	UoM	Unit Price (IDR)	Total Price (IDR)
1	ATM90-ATA12X12	Absolute encoders ATM90, Connection type: Male connector, M23, 12-pin, radial. Supply voltage: 10 ... 32 V	2-3 Weeks	SICK	1	Pce	34.000.000 Rp 32.380.000	34.000.000
Subtotal								34.000.000
Discount %								0
Netto Before Tax								34.000.000
PPN 11%								3.740.000
Grand Total (IDR)								37.740.000

Diskon 50%

*Confirm With P. Muzar
By phone 22/24
102*

Terms & Condition

● Note :

Hormat Kami,
PT SAVISI JAYA SOLUSI

**Amazone Ruwe
 Munthe**

● Validity : 7 Days

● Payment : 40 Days

● Bank Account Information

Bank : Bank Central Asia (BCA)
 Account Number : 3792-5555-67
 Account Name : PT. Savisi Jaya Solusi
 NPWP : 93.749.495.3-444.000

Sales Engineer
 085-222-293-222

